
S.No. Prog Enrollment Name Course Present/Absent
1 CIT 2400698158 LAVANYA SHARMA CITL001

1 CMAD 2400842060 ROHIT KASHYAP BCSL091

2 CMAD 2300717465 SHWETA SHARMA BCSL091

1 BCA 2001739982 AKASH BCSL013 Eligible

2 BCA 2002934509 RAHUL BCSL013 Eligible

3 BCA 2200049085 CHETAN SINGH PANCHAL BCSL013 Eligible

4 BCA 2201419456 PARWINDAR BCSL013 Eligible

5 BCA 2250038153 RAVI RANJAN RAI BCSL013 Eligible

6 BCA 2252945066 NAMAN SINGH BCSL013 Eligible

7 BCA 2300913792 ASHWANI KUMAR BCSL013

8 BCA 2350582474 KAPIL BAMNAWAT BCSL013 Eligible

9 BCA 2350582495 PIYUSH GUPTA BCSL013 Eligible

10 BCA 2350969062 PUSHPENDRA SHAKYAWAR BCSL013

11 BCA 2351305290 LAKSHYA SAINI BCSL013

12 BCA 2351598095 KUNDAN SUTHAR BCSL013

13 BCA 2351598109 MANTHAN KASHYAP BCSL013

14 BCA 2351598372 KRISHAN SAINI BCSL013

15 BCA 2351839130 SANJAY BHATI BCSL013

16 BCA 2352388940 ADITYA THOLIYA BCSL013

17 BCA 2352878700 KHUSHI KUMARI BCSL013

18 BCA 2353553910 ABHILASH BCSL013 Eligible

19 BCA 2353554286 AJAY KUMAR MEENA BCSL013 Eligible

20 BCA 2354011004 SURIYA PRATAP SINGH BCSL013

21 BCA 2354330486 LAKSHYA TIWARI BCSL013 Eligible

22 BCA 2400025820 ANJALI BCSL013 Eligible

23 BCA 2400032006 KARTIK AHUJA BCSL013 Eligible

24 BCA 2400181972 MOHIT CHHIPI BCSL013 Eligible

25 BCA 2400186763 URVASHI KANWAR BCSL013

26 BCA 2400261044 VINAY SINGHAL BCSL013 Eligible

27 BCA 2400404021 VAIBHAV NAMA BCSL013 Eligible

28 BCA 2400647994 VIVEKANAND SAHARAN BCSL013

29 BCA 2400648054 LAKSHYA YADAV BCSL013 Eligible

30 BCA 2400648199 KUNAL GOYAL BCSL013 Eligible

31 BCA 2400648326 MOHAMMAD ARHAN KHAN BCSL013

32 BCA 2400648429 LALIT AGRAWAL BCSL013 Eligible

33 BCA 2400648481 ASHUTOSH BCSL013

34 BCA 2400648542 MUJEEB BCSL013 Eligible

35 BCA 2400654144 RITESH PAREEK BCSL013

36 BCA 2401156444 EKTA VASHISHTHA BCSL013 Eligible

37 BCA 2401156450 MAYANK VASHISHTH BCSL013 Eligible
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38 BCA 2401760808 AVDHESH PRATAP SINGH BCSL013

1 BCA 2001739982 AKASH BCSL021 Eligible

2 BCA 2002934509 RAHUL BCSL021 Eligible

3 BCA 2200049085 CHETAN SINGH PANCHAL BCSL021 Eligible

4 BCA 2201419456 PARWINDAR BCSL021

5 BCA 2251007748 SHOURYA SAXENA BCSL021

6 BCA 2253317700 PUSHKAR SINGH BCSL021

7 BCA 2300052246 AKSHAT GUPTA BCSL021

8 BCA 2300244300 KRISHNA MEENA BCSL021

9 BCA 2350049378 RAM KUMAR SAHU BCSL021 Eligible

10 BCA 2350210970 PARTH MEHTA BCSL021 Eligible

11 BCA 2350274677 JAI AMBERIYA BCSL021 Eligible

12 BCA 2350529660 ANKITA ROY BCSL021 Eligible

13 BCA 2350529931 TEJENDRA NATH SAXENA BCSL021 Eligible

14 BCA 2350530022 ROHIT YADAV BCSL021

15 BCA 2350530043 NITISH GURJAR BCSL021

16 BCA 2350582324 SHUBHAM SHARMA BCSL021 Eligible

17 BCA 2350582474 KAPIL BAMNAWAT BCSL021 Eligible

18 BCA 2350969062 PUSHPENDRA SHAKYAWAR BCSL021

19 BCA 2351303297 ARJUN KUMAWAT BCSL021 Eligible

20 BCA 2351303403 BALRAM SINGH SHEKHAWAT BCSL021 Eligible

21 BCA 2351305290 LAKSHYA SAINI BCSL021

22 BCA 2351598095 KUNDAN SUTHAR BCSL021

23 BCA 2352389090 VISHWAS GUPTA BCSL021 Eligible

24 BCA 2352389633 TULSI GUPTA BCSL021 Eligible

25 BCA 2352878700 KHUSHI KUMARI BCSL021

26 BCA 2353553910 ABHILASH BCSL021 Eligible

27 BCA 2353554223 RAHUL DUDI BCSL021 Eligible

28 BCA 2353554265 ROHIT DUDI BCSL021 Eligible

29 BCA 2353554286 AJAY KUMAR MEENA BCSL021 Eligible

30 BCA 2354011004 SURIYA PRATAP SINGH BCSL021

31 BCA 2354330531 DHRUVIKA RATHORE BCSL021 Eligible

1 BCA 2001739982 AKASH BCSL022 Eligible

2 BCA 2002934509 RAHUL BCSL022 Eligible

3 BCA 2200049085 CHETAN SINGH PANCHAL BCSL022 Eligible

4 BCA 2201419456 PARWINDAR BCSL022

5 BCA 2251007748 SHOURYA SAXENA BCSL022

6 BCA 2253317700 PUSHKAR SINGH BCSL022

7 BCA 2300052246 AKSHAT GUPTA BCSL022

8 BCA 2300244300 KRISHNA MEENA BCSL022

9 BCA 2350049378 RAM KUMAR SAHU BCSL022 Eligible

10 BCA 2350210970 PARTH MEHTA BCSL022 Eligible

11 BCA 2350274677 JAI AMBERIYA BCSL022 Eligible

12 BCA 2350529660 ANKITA ROY BCSL022 Eligible

13 BCA 2350529931 TEJENDRA NATH SAXENA BCSL022 Eligible
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14 BCA 2350530022 ROHIT YADAV BCSL022

15 BCA 2350530043 NITISH GURJAR BCSL022

16 BCA 2350582324 SHUBHAM SHARMA BCSL022 Eligible

17 BCA 2350582474 KAPIL BAMNAWAT BCSL022 Eligible

18 BCA 2350969062 PUSHPENDRA SHAKYAWAR BCSL022

19 BCA 2351303297 ARJUN KUMAWAT BCSL022 Eligible

20 BCA 2351303403 BALRAM SINGH SHEKHAWAT BCSL022 Eligible

21 BCA 2351305290 LAKSHYA SAINI BCSL022

22 BCA 2351598095 KUNDAN SUTHAR BCSL022

23 BCA 2352389090 VISHWAS GUPTA BCSL022 Eligible

24 BCA 2352389633 TULSI GUPTA BCSL022 Eligible

25 BCA 2352878700 KHUSHI KUMARI BCSL022

26 BCA 2353553910 ABHILASH BCSL022 Eligible

27 BCA 2353554223 RAHUL DUDI BCSL022 Eligible

28 BCA 2353554265 ROHIT DUDI BCSL022 Eligible

29 BCA 2353554286 AJAY KUMAR MEENA BCSL022 Eligible

30 BCA 2354011004 SURIYA PRATAP SINGH BCSL022

31 BCA 2354330531 DHRUVIKA RATHORE BCSL022 Eligible

1 BCA 195854306 ANANT PRATAP SINGH MEHRA BCSL032 Eligible

2 BCA 2001739982 AKASH BCSL032 Eligible

3 BCA 2002934509 RAHUL BCSL032 Eligible

4 BCA 2106661915 VINOD KUMAR JANGID BCSL032 Eligible

5 BCA 2201419456 PARWINDAR BCSL032

6 BCA 2251007748 SHOURYA SAXENA BCSL032

7 BCA 2251192477 DEEPANKAR ROY BCSL032 Eligible

8 BCA 2251192899 RAJENDRA SINGH BISHT BCSL032 Eligible

9 BCA 2252894550 NIKHIL ASUDANI BCSL032

10 BCA 2253317146 HARSHIT GUPTA BCSL032 Eligible

11 BCA 2253317700 PUSHKAR SINGH BCSL032

12 BCA 2300024537 AMANDEEP BCSL032

13 BCA 2300244300 KRISHNA MEENA BCSL032

14 BCA 2300286917 MADHAV KHANDAL BCSL032 Eligible

15 BCA 2300807208 JITENDAR SINGH RATHORE BCSL032

16 BCA 2301095983 JAIWARDHAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT BCSL032

1 BCA 2001739982 AKASH BCSL033 Eligible

2 BCA 2002934509 RAHUL BCSL033 Eligible

3 BCA 2106661915 VINOD KUMAR JANGID BCSL033 Eligible

4 BCA 2201419456 PARWINDAR BCSL033

5 BCA 2251007748 SHOURYA SAXENA BCSL033

6 BCA 2251192477 DEEPANKAR ROY BCSL033 Eligible

7 BCA 2251192899 RAJENDRA SINGH BISHT BCSL033 Eligible

8 BCA 2252894550 NIKHIL ASUDANI BCSL033

9 BCA 2253317146 HARSHIT GUPTA BCSL033 Eligible

10 BCA 2253317700 PUSHKAR SINGH BCSL033

11 BCA 2300024537 AMANDEEP BCSL033
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12 BCA 2300244300 KRISHNA MEENA BCSL033

13 BCA 2300286917 MADHAV KHANDAL BCSL033 Eligible

14 BCA 2300807208 JITENDAR SINGH RATHORE BCSL033

15 BCA 2301095983 JAIWARDHAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT BCSL033

1 BCA 2001739982 AKASH BCSL034 Eligible

2 BCA 2105360286 RISHABH MATHUR BCSL034 Eligible

3 BCA 2106661915 VINOD KUMAR JANGID BCSL034 Eligible

4 BCA 2201419456 PARWINDAR BCSL034

5 BCA 2251007748 SHOURYA SAXENA BCSL034

6 BCA 2251192477 DEEPANKAR ROY BCSL034 Eligible

7 BCA 2251192899 RAJENDRA SINGH BISHT BCSL034 Eligible

8 BCA 2252894550 NIKHIL ASUDANI BCSL034

9 BCA 2253317146 HARSHIT GUPTA BCSL034 Eligible

10 BCA 2253317700 PUSHKAR SINGH BCSL034

11 BCA 2300024537 AMANDEEP BCSL034

12 BCA 2300244300 KRISHNA MEENA BCSL034

13 BCA 2300286917 MADHAV KHANDAL BCSL034 Eligible

14 BCA 2300807208 JITENDAR SINGH RATHORE BCSL034

15 BCA 2301095983 JAIWARDHAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT BCSL034

1 BCA 2001739982 AKASH BCSL043

2 BCA 2107442423 RAHUL SINGH JADOUN BCSL043

3 BCA 2200047694 YASH ARORA BCSL043

2 BCA 2250765430 BEENA SHARMA BCSL043 Eligible

3 BCA 2251192306 SHANKAR LAL BCSL043

4 BCA 2251192477 DEEPANKAR ROY BCSL043 Eligible

5 BCA 2253317146 HARSHIT GUPTA BCSL043 Eligible

1 BCA 2001739982 AKASH BCSL044 Eligible

2 BCA 2107442423 RAHUL SINGH JADOUN BCSL044

3 BCA 2200047694 YASH ARORA BCSL044

4 BCA 2250765430 BEENA SHARMA BCSL044 Eligible

5 BCA 2251192306 SHANKAR LAL BCSL044

6 BCA 2251192477 DEEPANKAR ROY BCSL044 Eligible

7 BCA 2253317146 HARSHIT GUPTA BCSL044 Eligible

1 BCA 195854306 ANANT PRATAP SINGH MEHRA BCSL045 Eligible

2 BCA 2001739982 AKASH BCSL045 Eligible

3 BCA 2105360286 RISHABH MATHUR BCSL045 Eligible

4 BCA 2107442423 RAHUL SINGH JADOUN BCSL045

5 BCA 2200047694 YASH ARORA BCSL045

6 BCA 2250765430 BEENA SHARMA BCSL045 Eligible

7 BCA 2251192306 SHANKAR LAL BCSL045

8 BCA 2251192477 DEEPANKAR ROY BCSL045 Eligible

9 BCA 2253317146 HARSHIT GUPTA BCSL045 Eligible

1 BCA 195854306 ANANT PRATAP SINGH MEHRA BCSL056 Eligible

2 BCA 2105955303 PRANVENDRA KASHYAP BCSL056

1 BCA 195854306 ANANT PRATAP SINGH MEHRA BCSL057 Eligible



S.No. Prog Enrollment Name Course Present/Absent
2 BCA 2105955303 PRANVENDRA KASHYAP BCSL057

1 BCA 195854306 ANANT PRATAP SINGH MEHRA BCSL058 Eligible

2 BCA 2003551870 GAURAV BOSE BCSL058 Eligible

3 BCA 2105955303 PRANVENDRA KASHYAP BCSL058

1 BCA 195854306 ANANT PRATAP SINGH MEHRA BCSL063 Eligible

2 BCA 2003551870 GAURAV BOSE BCSL063 Eligible

3 BCA 2105193960 DIPANSHU AGRAWAL BCSL063

4 BCA 2105271960 CHHAVI BCSL063 Eligible

1 BCA 2001739982 AKASH MCSL016 Eligible

2 BCA 2107442423 RAHUL SINGH JADOUN MCSL016

3 BCA 2200047694 YASH ARORA MCSL016

4 BCA 2250765430 BEENA SHARMA MCSL016 Eligible

5 BCA 2251192306 SHANKAR LAL MCSL016

6 BCA 2251192477 DEEPANKAR ROY MCSL016 Eligible

7 BCA 2253317146 HARSHIT GUPTA MCSL016 Eligible

8 MCA 2000485184 PRIYA PANDEY MCSL016

Note: As per Eligibility list received from SC-23153, ISIM, Mansarovar, Jaipur

SR. REGIONAL DIRECTOR


